
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12661 12405 12123 11938 11730 11547 11358 11207 11079 10998 10978 10982 11144 11344 11213 11248 11796 12325 13068 13518 13939 14322 14730 14840 317,168
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 686 678 672 670 669 679 691 684 685 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2(mfo) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 139 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 208 195 184 180 177 176 176 183 194 185 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,075
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 208 194 184 180 177 176 176 183 194 185 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,074
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 208 194 184 180 177 176 176 183 194 185 188 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,074
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 136 116 111 113 149 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,774
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 159 135 116 111 113 149 161 160 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,772
PAKABK1A 103 100 105 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 114 114 115 115 2,571
PAKABK1B 103 100 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 114 114 115 115 2,569
PGLAGT12 360 351 360 343 308 285 261 250 250 250 250 250 250 260 250 250 346 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,007
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 98 108 108 130 118 2,422
SGB3GT33 172 125 180 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 149 213 213 213 213 213 4,162
SGRIGT13 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 132 149 149 178 162 3,316
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 147 149 176 162 3,310
SKSPBK1 322 289 328 282 256 238 220 210 210 210 210 210 210 220 210 210 285 280 304 350 350 350 350 350 7,336
TJGSBK1A 355 353 355 346 308 281 255 233 225 219 217 218 232 253 234 240 300 341 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,808
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 346 307 281 255 233 225 218 217 217 231 253 234 240 300 341 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,708
TJGSBK2A 346 334 346 329 294 266 241 219 211 204 203 203 218 239 220 226 286 325 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,543
TJGSBK2B 348 335 348 329 294 266 241 219 211 204 203 203 218 239 220 226 286 325 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,574
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,926
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT32(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 200 200 200 200 200 2879
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 213 213 213 213 213 2,953
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 126 127 178 150 1,589
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 126 127 178 150 1,588
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 108 130 118 1,273
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 1,318
PDPSGT1(df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420
SRDGGT2(Df) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 98 100 100 1,784
KNYR 2 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 100 944
KNYR 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 100 944
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 100 100 829
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 588
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 125 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 40 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1016 1072 994 1179 1387 1570 1759 1910 2038 2119 2139 2135 1973 1773 1904 1869 1321 1152 1038 1022 981 982 947 946 30,025

TOTAL GEN 12591 12335 12053 11868 11660 11477 11288 11137 11009 10928 10908 10912 11074 11274 11143 11178 11726 12255 12998 13448 13869 14252 14660 14770 315,488

12-Sep-12
Wednesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14623 14385 14280 14467 14785 15096 15107 15101 15112 15058 14708 14178 13686 13430 13572 14277 14347 14310 14186 13961 13613 13508 13201 12852 317,168
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,686
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PGPSU2(mfo) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1800
PKLGU1(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
PKLGU2(mfo) 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 6720
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,075
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,074
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,074
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,774
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,772
PAKABK1A 114 106 106 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 115 113 107 100 103 113 113 114 114 114 114 113 105 100 2,571
PAKABK1B 114 106 106 113 114 114 114 114 114 114 115 113 106 100 103 112 112 114 114 114 114 113 105 100 2,569
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,007
PGPSBK3B 111 95 95 98 119 110 109 110 109 110 120 96 95 95 95 96 96 108 108 108 107 97 95 95 2,422
SGB3GT33 213 193 193 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 138 171 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 181 139 4,162
SGRIGT13 153 130 130 131 161 152 151 152 151 152 164 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 149 149 146 131 130 130 3,316
SGRIGT23 152 130 130 130 161 151 151 151 151 152 164 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 148 148 146 131 130 130 3,310
SKSPBK1 350 340 340 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 297 320 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 330 297 7,336
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,808
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,708
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 344 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 344 7,543
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 345 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 344 7,574
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,926
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT32(df) 200 193 193 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 197 138 171 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 180 137 2879
SGB3GT31 213 193 193 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 138 170 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 180 0 2,953
SGRIGT11 134 90 90 92 149 133 130 133 130 131 155 90 90 90 90 90 90 126 127 127 124 91 0 0 1,589
SGRIGT12 134 90 90 92 149 133 130 133 130 131 155 90 90 90 90 90 90 126 127 127 121 91 0 0 1,588
PGPSBK3A 111 95 95 98 118 110 109 110 109 110 120 96 95 95 95 96 96 108 108 108 0 0 0 0 1,273
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,318
PDPSGT1(df) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420
SRDGGT2(Df) 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 74 74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 60 60 60 87 100 94 82 60 60 60 60 60 1,784
KNYR 2 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 87 100 94 82 0 0 0 0 0 944
KNYR 3 100 100 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 87 100 94 81 0 0 0 0 0 944
KNYR 4 100 100 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 84 100 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 829
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 72 79 74 80 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 588
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 72 79 74 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 71 77 72 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 125 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 130 0 0 0 125 140 125 130 90 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 45 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 10 10 10 40 40 45 45 45 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1163 1167 1188 1151 917 920 909 915 904 958 910 1081 1223 1379 1237 1082 1012 910 934 959 927 1032 905 1041 30,025

TOTAL GEN 14553 14315 14210 14397 14715 15026 15037 15031 15042 14988 14638 14108 13616 13360 13502 14207 14277 14240 14116 13891 13543 13438 13131 12782 315,488




